
Adlkofener Nacht-Orientierungslauf 2017 Sa 18.02.2017 21:47
Ergebnis 6. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2017 Seite 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (5)  2.0 km  75 Hm   9 P

 1  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  D19  20:47
 2  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  D19  21:27
 3  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  D18  27:31
 4  Deixler-Thier Bettina  77  OC München  D19  27:41
 5  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  D45  42:20

 Herren  (10)  2.2 km  70 Hm   9 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  H19  15:36
 2  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  H19  16:22
 3  Sturm Gregor  94  OLV Landshut  H19  19:08
 4  Deixler Norbert  77  OC München  H19  20:05
 5  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  H19  26:04
 6  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  26:17
 7  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  H45  31:54
 8  Silfwergard Örjan  45  OC München  H45  33:22
 9  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H45  36:00

 10  von Hirschheydt Platon  78  - Ergolding -  H19  41:11
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D -18)  (1)  2.0 km  75 Hm   9 P

 1  Nürnberger Amelie  01  SV Burgweinting  27:31

 Damen (D 19-)  (3)  2.0 km  75 Hm   9 P

 1  Schöps Anna  93  OLV Landshut  20:47
 2  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  21:27
 3  Deixler-Thier Bettina  77  OC München  27:41

 Damen (D 45-)  (1)  2.0 km  75 Hm   9 P

 1  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  42:20

 Herren (H 19-)  (7)  2.2 km  70 Hm   9 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  15:36
 2  Nürnberger Julian  96  SV Burgweinting  16:22
 3  Sturm Gregor  94  OLV Landshut  19:08
 4  Deixler Norbert  77  OC München  20:05
 5  Lang Florian  77  OLV Landshut  26:04
 6  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  26:17
 7  von Hirschheydt Platon  78  - Ergolding -  41:11

 Herren (H 45-)  (3)  2.2 km  70 Hm   9 P

 1  Nürnberger Erich  63  SV Burgweinting  31:54
 2  Silfwergard Örjan  45  OC München  33:22
 3  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  36:00


